



FARE TABLE FOR TAXIS

(OPERATIVE FROM 1 APRIL 2012)

FOR UP TO 4 PASSENGERS

TARIFF 1 (General Tariff)	TARIEE 2 (G	onoral Tariff 4	- 25%)	
Monday to Sunday 6am – 9pm	TARIFF 2 (General Tariff + 25%) Monday to Sunday 9pm – 6am			
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS/FESTIVE TARIFF 1	FESTIVE TARIFF 2 (General Tariff + 50%)			
(General Tariff + 25%)		unday 9pm –		
	ivioliuay – S	unuay 9pm –	Odili	
Monday to Sunday 6am – 9pm				
CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR (Festive Tariff)				
Between 9pm on 24 December until 6am on 26 Decem	ber and Betw	veen 9pm on 3	31 December ur	ntil 6am on 2
January				
RECOGNISED PUBLIC HOLIDAYS:- Good Friday, Easter N	/Ionday, May	Holiday Mon	day, Falkirk Fair	Monday and
September Holiday Monday				
NOTE: FOR THE AVOIDANCE OF DOUBT TARIFF 2 WILL	APPLY FROM	9PM ON THE	EVENING PRECI	EEDING A
PUBLIC HOLIDAY UNTIL 6AM ON THE MORNING FOLLO	WING THAT P	UBLIC HOLID	AY	
CHARGES	TARIFF 1	TARIFF 2	PUBLIC	FESTIVE
			HOLIDAYS/	TARIFF 2
			FESTIVE	
			TARIFF 1	
Initial hire not exceeding 880 yards				
• Each additional minute waiting time – 20p	£2.00	£2.50	£2.50	£3.00
Combination of initial time and distance				
Each additional 102 yards				
• Each additional minute of waiting time	£0.10	£0.125	£0.125	£0.15
	1	1	1	1
 Combination of additional time and distance 				

When more than 4 passengers		Each	£0.50		
Note: The first 2 Children under 12 years will be considered to be as one passenger.					
No extra fare will be charged for children under 2 years as long as they are accompanied by an					
adult.					
Each Passenger must be properly seated					
Engagement Charge	£0.30	Soiling Charge	£40.00		
Applicable when pre-booked or hired		Applicable when taxi is soiled			
		(by travel sickness etc)			

Any questions relating to the Fare Table for Taxis should be addressed to the Licensing Section, Old District Court Offices, Municipal Buildings, Falkirk, FK1 5RS or by calling (01324) 501575